
 
 
PLANHOLDER LIST 

 

Project  
Name: Millstream Sewer/City of McHenry 

 
HR Green Job No.:  86160260 

Letting 
Date/Time: 01/17/16   

 
Plan Deposit: $25.00 

Location: City of McHenry Public Works Office 
 

Prequalification?  No 
 
 

   

Contractor  
 

Email/ 
Contact   

Phone/Fax Date FTP info was provided 
   Paid/Ck # 

Glenbrook Excavating & Concrete 
1350 North Old Rand Road 
Wauconda IL 60084 

jbarnett@glenbrookexcavating.com 
 

847.724.9477 
847.459.9476 1/4/17   

Merrymen Excavation 
1501 Lamb Road 
Woodstock, IL  60098 

Ray.braden@merrymenexcavation.co
m 
 

 
1/5/17   

Archon  
563 S Route 53 
Addison IL 60101 

Peggy Vizdal 
Peggy@archononline.com 
 

630.495.0017 
1/5/17   

Berger Excavating  
1205 N Garland Rd 
Wauconda IL 60084 

kmccarthy@bergerexcavating.com 
 

847.526.5457 
1/6/17   

Elanar Construction 
6620 W Belmont Ave 
Chicago, IL 60634 

Andrew Charleton 
andrew@elanar.com 
 

Office: 773-628-7011 
Fax: 773-628-7041 
 

1/6/17   

Bolder Contractors, Inc. 
316 Cary Point Dr. 
Cary, IL  60013 

Doug Abbey 
doug_abbey@yahoo.com  
 

Ph:847-236-0785 
Fax: 847-236-0786 1/9/17   

J. Gongdon Sewer Service, Inc. 
170-A Alexandra Way 
Carol Stream, IL  60188 

Gina Ferrazzuolo 
ginaf@jcondgonsewerservice.com 
 

Ph: 630-510-2434 
Fax: 630-510-9255 1/9/17   

Lima Contractors Inc. 
5419 Hayden Lane 
Ringwood IL 60072 

Kelly@limacontractors.com 
 

 
1/9/17   

Martam Construction, Inc. 
1200 Gasket Dr. 
Elgin, IL  60120 

Rich Sipek 
rich@martam.com 
 

Ph:  847-608-6800 
Fax:  847-608-6804 
 

1/9/17   
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BID PLANS ARE ONLY 
AVAILABLE VIA FTP SITE AND 

WITH A $25 charge. 
 

Call HR Green for information      
at 815.385.1778 



 
 

 

Company  Contact  Phone/Fax Date Picked Up/Shipped 
P / U UPS / FedX Ck # 

Maneval Construction, Inc. 
28090 West Concrete Drive, Unit A 
Ingleside, IL  60041 

Mike Allenstein 
allenstein@manevalconst.com 
 

Ofc:  847-514-8483 
Fax:  847-548-1940 1/9/17   

CMD 
30 Technology Pkwy S, Ste 100 
Norcross, GA 30092 

Brittany Murdock 
bmurdock@isqft.com 
 

800.364.2059 
Addenda Fax# 
866.570.8187 

1/10/17   

Trine Construction Corp 
27W364 North Ave 
West Chicago IL 60185-1531 

Carol Gregorich 
carol@trineconstruction.com 
 

P:  630-668-4626 
F:  630-668-4828 
 

1/12/17   

H. Linden & Sons 
722 E. South St., Unit D 
Plano, IL 60545 

Brooke Linden, Admin Assist 
admin@hlindensons.com 
 

O: 630-552-9955 
F: 630-522-0955 
 

1/12/17   

Copenhaver Construction, Inc 
75 Koppie Dr. 
Gilberts, IL 

Karly Quillinan, Estimating 
copenhaver.kq@gmail.com 
 

(847) 428- 6696 x 102 
 1/13/17   
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